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Gibson Les Paul Epiphone elec guitar w/ amp
Louis Carpini violin 4x4 w/ case and bow

silver coins
1000 Morgan silver dollars

30' camper
4 dining room brown chairs
4x4 truck ~ 5 yrs old

pair 18/4/38 duals w/ 10-bolt hubs off 4450 John Deere

front weight bracket w/ 4 suitcase weights for JD 30 40 or 55 series

Fridgidaire gallery clothes dryer
top load washer

Roomba robot vacuum
8 pair of men's dress shoes size 9.5

propane forklift
International 666 tractors, w/ 3pt & wide fronts

1981 Chevy Truck with Bradford flatbed

2- torsion axels 3500Ibs

Price

$275
$350

$250

$80

$2,500
$650

$300

$40
$50 for all

$2,250
5000 each

$3,500

65 each

Number

712-249-6087

712-395-0165

712-249-0233

402-740-2049

402-988-8001

816-859-3652

712-215-0661

402-651-1848

712-438-2198

402-297-5740

Location

Red Oak

Orange City

Atlantic

Mound City, MO

Adams, NE

Maryville

Shenandoah

Oakland/Griswold

Bedford

Glenwood



