

#	Buy	Sell		Price	Number	Location
1	x	Gibson Les Paul Epiphone elec guitar w/ amp		\$275	712-249-6087	Red Oak
	x	Louis Carini violin 4x4 w/ case and bow		\$350		
2	x	silver coins			712-395-0165	Orange City
	x	1000 Morgan silver dollars				
3	x	30' camper		\$250	712-249-0233	Atlantic
4	x	4 dining room brown chairs		\$80	402-740-2049	Mound City, MO
	x	4x4 truck ~ 5 yrs old				
5	x	pair 18/4/38 duals w/ 10-bolt hubs off 4450 John Deere		\$2,500	402-988-8001	Adams, NE
		front weight bracket w/ 4 suitcase weights for JD 30 40 or 55 series		\$650		
6	x	Frigidaire gallery clothes dryer		\$300	816-859-3652	Maryville
	x	top load washer				
7	x	Roomba robot vacuum		\$40	712-215-0661	Shenandoah
	x	8 pair of men's dress shoes size 9.5		\$50 for all		
8	x	propane forklift		\$2,250	402-651-1848	Oakland/Griswold
	x	International 666 tractors, w/ 3pt & wide fronts		5000 each		
9	x	1981 Chevy Truck with Bradford flatbed		\$3,500	712-438-2198	Bedford
10	x	2- torsion axels 3500lbs		65 each	402-297-5740	Glenwood
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						